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Event 35: Masters Women Team Pursuit Final
Fastest 2 to Final - Result

1. Team UC 2:33.408
5 Rhianon NORTON (Shepparton Cycling Club) MAS2

14 Rebecca WILLIAMSON (Brunswick Cycling Club) MAS3
16 Vanessa GOSS (Coburg Cycling Club) MAS4
35 Anna DAVIS (Coburg Cycling Club) MAS6

Lap 1 25.443 25.443 (1)
Lap 2 18.234 43.677 (1)
Lap 3 18.246 1:01.923 (1)
Lap 4 17.856 1:19.780 (1)
Lap 5 18.364 1:38.144 (1)
Lap 6 18.661 1:56.805 (1)
Lap 7 18.487 2:15.293 (1)
Lap 8 18.114 2:33.408 (1)

2. The Coffs Crew 2:39.328 +5.92
2 Joanne ARANCIBIA (St George CC) MAS2

10 Laurelea MOSS (Coffs Harbour CC) MAS3
15 Cassandra CAMERON (Coffs Harbour CC) MAS4
34 Kerry WESTWOOD (Coffs Harbour CC) MAS5

Lap 1 26.341 26.341 (2)
Lap 2 19.251 45.592 (2)
Lap 3 19.515 1:05.108 (2)
Lap 4 18.228 1:23.336 (2)
Lap 5 17.972 1:41.309 (2)
Lap 6 18.816 2:00.126 (2)
Lap 7 18.889 2:19.015 (2)
Lap 8 20.312 2:39.328 (2)


